
CPTU Temperory Cooling 
Merced, CA

PROJECT NO.: 907057
BID RELEASE 6/4/2014

Trade Package 1

Iomlan Construction 

Services, Inc. John F. Otto 

New England Sheet 

MetalWorks, Inc.

Advertised Estimate: $220,000 

Qualified Qualified Qualified

$108,000 $133,900 $119,470

Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1 $600 $3,285
$10 $6,000 $32,850 

Status

Rejected

Rejected

Rejected

Rejected

Rejected

Accepted

$1 $1 

Multiplier: $0 $0 $0 

Multiplier: 0 $0 $0 $0 
A6, $0 $0 $0 

$108,010 $139,900 $152,320 

$0 $0 $0 

$108,010 $139,900 $152,320 

Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Non&Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay

Total Accepted Adjustments

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay

Adjustments

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

ALTERNATES   NONE

Base Bid

General Contractor

Bidder Status

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

UNIT PRICE

Design Construction 1 of 1 6/4/14


	Worksheets
	01


